
PRACTICAL TIME TABLE   

FIRST  B.Sc NURSING (AYURVEDA )  REGULAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION APRIL 2022 

  

Sl 

No 

Date & Day Subject Allotted Reg Nos Total Nos 

1 04/05/2022 

Wednesday 

 

 

Sareera Kriya 

Vijnanam 

 

 

 

200080001-

200080020(20) 

20 

05/05/2022 

Thursday 

 

 

 

Sareera Kriya 

Vijnanam 

 

 

 

200080021-

200080040(19) 

190080017(I no) 

180080007(1no) 

21 

2 

 

09/05/2022 

Monday 

 

 

Basic Concepts 

Of Ayurveda & 

Sanskrit 

 

 

200080001-

200080020(20) 

20 

Swasthavrutha –I 

 

200080021-

200080040(19) 

 

190080001,17 

(2 no) 

 

21 

3 10/05/2022 

Tuesday 

 

 

Basic Concepts 

Of Ayurveda & 

Sanskrit 

 

200080021-

200080040(19) 

19 

Swasthavrutha –I 

 

 

200080001-

200080020(20) 

20 

4 

 

11/05/2022 

Wednesday 

 

 

 

 

Sociology and 

General 

Psychology 

 

 

 

200080026-

200080040(14) 

 

14 

   



5 12/05/2022 

Thursday 

 

 

 

 

Sociology and 

General 

Psychology 

 

 

 

200080001-

200080025(25) 

25 

Foundations   Of 

Nursing  & First 

Aid 

 

 

 

200080026-

200080040(14) 

190080001,05,07,

13,17,18(6 Nos) 

180080003(1 no) 

 

21 

6 13/05/2022 

Friday  

Foundations   Of 

Nursing  & First 

Aid 

 

 

 

200080001-

200080025(25) 

25 

7 18/05/2022 

Wednesday 

 

 

Sareera Rachana 

Vijnanam 

 

 

 

200080001-

200080026(26) 

26 

8 19/05/2022 

Thursday 

 

 

Sareera Rachana 

Vijnanam 

 

 

200080026-

200080040(13) 

190080002.03,05,

09,10,12,13,16,17

,18(10 Nos) 

180080005,07,08

(3 no) 

26 

9 23/05/2022 

Monday 

 

 

Panchakarma -I 

 

 

 

 

200080001-

200080021(21) 

21 

10 24/05/2022 

Tuesday  

 

 

Panchakarma -I 

 

 

200080022-

200080040 

(18 Nos) 

190080001,17,18

( 3 NOs) 

21 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 



SECOND BSc NURSING (AYURVEDA) REGULAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION  APRIL 2022 

 

Sl 

N

o 

Date & Day Subject Allotted Reg Nos Total 

1 11/05/2022 

Wednesday 

Shalakya Karma 

Paricharana 

190080001- 

1901800018 

(17 Nos) 

180080001,02,03,0

7,08,11(6 Nos) 

23 

2 07/05/2022 

Saturday 

Shalya Karma 

Paricharana 

190080001- 

1901800018 

(17 Nos) 

180080007,08 

(2 Nos) 

19 

3 13/05/2022 

Friday 

Pharmacological 

Nursing & 

Dietetics 

190080001- 

1901800018 

(17 Nos) 

180080007,08 

(2 Nos) 

19 

4 18/05/2022 

Wednesday 

Medical Nursing 190080001- 

1901800018 

(17 Nos) 

180080003,07,08(3 

Nos) 

20 

5 17/05/2025 

Tuesday 

Swasthavrutha 

II 

190080001- 

1901800018 

(17 Nos) 

 

17 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 

 



THIRD  BSc NURSING (AYURVEDA) REGULAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION  APRIL 2022 

  

Sl 

No 

Date & Day Subject Allotted Reg Nos Total 

1 04/05/2022 

Wednesday 

Nursing 

Research & 

Statistics  

 

180080004,09,10,

12,13 

( 5 Nos) 

05 

2 06/05/2022 

Friday 

Panchakarma-

II 

180080004,09,10,

12,13 

( 5 NOs) 

170080017( 1 no) 

06 

3 09/05/2022 

Monday 

Manasikarogi 

Paricharana 

180080004,09,10,

12,13 

( 5 NOs) 

170080009,17 

( 2 no) 

07 

4 10/05/2022 

Tuesday 

Sisuparicharan

a 

180080004,09,10,

12,13 

( 5 Nos) 

05 

 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FOURTH BSc NURSING (AYURVEDA) REGULAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION  APRIL 2022 

  

Sl 

N

o 

Date & Day Subject Allotted Reg 

Nos 

Total  

1 04/05/2022 

Wednesday 

Maternity & 

Gynecological 

Nursing  

170080001-

1700800016 

( 14 Nos) 

14 

2 05/05/2022 

Thursday 

Samoohya 

Swasthya 

Samrakshana 

170080001-

1700800016 

( 14 Nos) 

14 

3 10/05/2022 

Tuesday 

Nursing 

Education 

170080001-

1700800016 

( 14 Nos) 

14 

4 11/05/2022 

Wednesday 

Nursing 

Administration 

170080001-

1700800016 

( 14 Nos) 

14 

 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 

 


